

## HWY Bid Results per Solicitation

As of 2021-06-10 12:05:25 Eastern Standard Time/EST

Project Name →		Randolph VT 12 Slope Repair									
Account: Account Name →		Jeremy Bogie d/b/a Blue Mountain Trucking & Excavating		Kirk Fenoff & Son Excavating, LLC		Neil H. Daniels, Inc.		RA Filskov & Sons, Inc.		Weaver Excavating, Inc	
Solicitation Number ↑	Item Name ↑	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
Sol-0000250	203.17 - UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	\$10.00	\$8,680.00	\$30.00	\$26,040.00	\$15.00	\$13,020.00	\$20.00	\$17,360.00	\$25.00	\$21,700.00
	301.35 - SUBBASE OF DENSE GRADED CRUSHED STONE	\$70.00	\$1,400.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$45.00	\$900.00	\$65.00	\$1,300.00
	402.12 - AGGREGATE SHOULDERS	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$25.00	\$500.00	\$45.00	\$900.00	\$65.00	\$1,300.00
	613.11 - STONE FILL, TYPE II	\$40.00	\$16,920.00	\$45.00	\$19,035.00	\$45.00	\$19,035.00	\$45.00	\$19,035.00	\$65.00	\$27,495.00
	613.13 - STONE FILL, TYPE IV	\$45.00	\$20,025.00	\$45.00	\$20,025.00	\$45.00	\$20,025.00	\$45.00	\$20,025.00	\$75.00	\$33,375.00
	621.90 - TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BARRIER	\$25.00	\$5,500.00	\$36.37	\$8,001.40	\$15.00	\$3,300.00	\$40.00	\$8,800.00	\$25.00	\$5,500.00
	630.15 - FLAGGERS	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$60.00	\$6,000.00	\$60.00	\$6,000.00	\$65.00	\$6,500.00	\$45.00	\$4,500.00
	635.11 - MOBILIZATION/DEMobilizatiON	\$18,819.00	\$18,819.00	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00
	641.10 - TRAFFIC CONTROL	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
	649.31 - GEOTEXTILE UNDER STONE FILL	\$3.00	\$3,300.00	\$3.50	\$3,850.00	\$2.00	\$2,200.00	\$3.25	\$3,575.00	\$6.00	\$6,600.00
	651.15 - SEED	\$10.00	\$250.00	\$9.00	\$225.00	\$10.00	\$250.00	\$10.00	\$250.00	\$15.00	\$375.00
	651.18 - FERTILIZER	\$3.00	\$300.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$2.00	\$200.00	\$2.50	\$250.00	\$5.00	\$500.00
	651.40 - GRUBBING MATERIAL	\$5.00	\$3,125.00	\$6.00	\$3,750.00	\$6.00	\$3,750.00	\$22.50	\$14,062.50	\$15.00	\$9,375.00
	653.20 - ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT, TYPE I	\$5.00	\$3,750.00	\$2.50	\$1,875.00	\$2.00	\$1,500.00	\$3.25	\$2,437.50	\$10.00	\$7,500.00
	900.645 - SPECIAL PROVISION-Lump Sum	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
<b>Total</b>		<b>\$36,625.00</b>	<b>\$105,369.00</b>	<b>\$44,382.37</b>	<b>\$136,101.40</b>	<b>\$35,277.00</b>	<b>\$105,780.00</b>	<b>\$43,846.50</b>	<b>\$137,595.00</b>	<b>\$100,416.00</b>	<b>\$219,520.00</b>